
Redmond Minerals, Inc., Redmond, UT 84652

Manufactured by:

NET WT 44lbs (20 kg)

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium
Phosphorous
Salt
Magnesium
Potassium
Sulfur

2.2&
0.03%
46.0%
0.43%
0.35%

.07%

2.7%

51.0%

Copper
Iodine
Iron
Manganese
Zinc

11 ppm
10 ppm

2200 ppm
202 ppm

17 ppm

Max Min Min

from our outfit to yours

A CUSTOM ORDER PRODUCT

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

FEEDING DIRECTIONS:
May be fed free choice or mixed with other rations at 8 oz. per head per day
or according to nutritionist or veterinarian recommendations. Provide plenty

 of fresh clean water at all times.

Unrefined Salt, Sodium Calcium Aluminosilicate

S R  5 0




