A CUSTOM ORDER PRODUCT

from our outfit to yours

SR 50

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

	Max	Min		Min
Calcium	2.7%	2.2&	Copper	11 ppm
Phosphorous		0.03%	lodine	10 ppm
Salt	51.0%	46.0%	Iron	2200 ppm
Magnesium		0.43%	Manganese	202 ppm
Potassium		0.35%	Zinc	17 ppm
Sulfur		.07%		

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

Unrefined Salt, Sodium Calcium Aluminosilicate

FEEDING DIRECTIONS:

May be fed free choice or mixed with other rations at 8 oz. per head per day or according to nutritionist or veterinarian recommendations. Provide plenty of fresh clean water at all times.

MANUFACTURED BY:

Redmond Minerals, Inc., Redmond, UT 84652

NET WT 44LBS (20 KG)